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 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK
1 36-2026 Thor Heick 008-Nr. Snede og Omegns Skyttefore 149 150 299 / 22
2 31-2945 Søren Barrett 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 149 150 299 / 20
3 27-1563 Kirsten Veje 023-Karby Skyttekreds 149 150 299 / 16
4 29-4197 Alexander Helleskov 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 148 150 298 / 21
5 27-1021 Stefanie Emilie Nielsen 023-Karby Skyttekreds 150 145 295 / 14
6 31-3834 Mads J. Aa. Larsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 143 138 281 / 4
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse JUN
1 34-5042 Helene K. D. Sørensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 149 150 299 / 13
2 27-1429 Niels Veje 023-Karby Skyttekreds 149 150 299 / 12
3 31-2891 Kristian Larsen 010-Skals Skytteforening 150 148 298 / 16
4 31-3390 Henriette Lassen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 149 148 297 / 13
5 31-3340 Martin Pedersen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 147 147 294 / 10
6 31-2236 Rasmus Madsen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 146 145 291 / 16
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 1
1 27-34 Anders K. Jørgensen 004-Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 148 149 297 / 21
2 31-152 Kent Damgård 093-Haderup Skytteforening 148 146 294 / 10
3 31-95 Bjarne Veile 083-Hem Skytteforening 149 145 294 / 13
4 31-175 Erik Madsen 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 147 146 293 / 9
5 31-99 Allan Aagaard 011-Skive Skytteforening 141 145 286 / 13
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 2
1 31-120 Jon Baggesen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 146 145 291 / 11
2 31-3250 Preben Kallegaard 026-Kjellerup Skytteforening 144 143 287 / 9
3 31-243 Tommy Haun 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 142 144 286 / 5
4 31-116 Carl Knudsen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 143 142 285 / 8
5 27-6 Chr. Kjær Pedersen 001-Thisted Skyttekreds 141 140 281 / 4
6 29-34 Povl-E Henriksen 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 140 135 275 / 4
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 3
1 35-402 Freddy Pedersen 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 125 133 258 / 3
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse V1
1 18-50 Tage Andersen 006-Næstved Skytteforening 147 147 294 / 15
2 34-2715 Jørgen Kragh 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 147 147 294 / 10
3 29-366 Helge Møller 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 148 146 294 / 11
4 31-6 Hans Andersen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 149 144 293 / 11
5 35-160 Preben Jensen 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 146 145 291 / 6
6 32-50 Jens Roland Jensen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 145 143 288 / 9
7 29-32 Tage Emil Nielsen 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 139 145 284 / 9
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse V2
1 31-621 Peter Kristiansen 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 137 137 274 / 2
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK1
1 31-3555 Ole Nielsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 147 148 295 / 16



2 31-132 Finn Karlsson 005-Ulbjerg Skytteforening 147 147 294 / 11
3 31-1812 Andr‚ Madsen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 146 147 293 / 11
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK2
1 25-881 Ole M. Nielsen 009-Ulsted Skf. 147 147 294 / 12
2 31-3766 Lars Larsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 145 147 292 / 10
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse BK
1 27-1021 Stefanie Emilie Nielsen 023-Karby Skyttekreds 150 / 8
2 36-2026 Thor Heick 008-Nr. Snede og Omegns Skyttefore 149 / 12
3 31-2945 Søren Barrett 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 149 / 12
4 27-1563 Kirsten Veje 023-Karby Skyttekreds 149 / 8
5 29-4197 Alexander Helleskov 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 148 / 11
6 31-3834 Mads J. Aa. Larsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 143 / 4
7 31-3270 Torben Andersen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 141 / 7
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse JUN
1 31-2891 Kristian Larsen 010-Skals Skytteforening 150 / 7
2 34-5042 Helene K. D. Sørensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 149 / 8
3 27-1429 Niels Veje 023-Karby Skyttekreds 149 / 5
4 31-3390 Henriette Lassen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 149 / 5
5 31-3340 Martin Pedersen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 147 / 7
6 31-2236 Rasmus Madsen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 146 / 10
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse 1
1 31-95 Bjarne Veile 083-Hem Skytteforening 149 / 9
2 27-34 Anders K. Jørgensen 004-Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 148 / 11
3 31-152 Kent Damgård 093-Haderup Skytteforening 148 / 5
4 31-175 Erik Madsen 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 147 / 5
5 31-99 Allan Aagaard 011-Skive Skytteforening 141 / 7
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse 2
1 31-120 Jon Baggesen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 146 / 4
2 31-3250 Preben Kallegaard 026-Kjellerup Skytteforening 144 / 5
3 31-116 Carl Knudsen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 143 / 3
4 31-243 Tommy Haun 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 142 / 1
5 27-6 Chr. Kjær Pedersen 001-Thisted Skyttekreds 141 / 3
6 29-34 Povl-E Henriksen 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 140 / 4
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse 3
1 31-166 Hanne Clausen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 133 / 0
2 35-402 Freddy Pedersen 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 125 / 2
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse V1
1 31-6 Hans Andersen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 149 / 7
2 29-366 Helge Møller 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 148 / 7
3 18-50 Tage Andersen 006-Næstved Skytteforening 147 / 8
4 34-2715 Jørgen Kragh 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 147 / 5
5 29-37 Olav Jensen 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 147 / 4
6 35-160 Preben Jensen 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 146 / 1
7 35-20 Arne Olesen 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 145 / 6
8 32-50 Jens Roland Jensen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 145 / 5
9 31-122 Peter Damgård 093-Haderup Skytteforening 144 / 3
10 29-32 Tage Emil Nielsen 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 139 / 4
 



 200m Gevær - Klasse V2
1 31-2360 Bent Pedersen 043-Fjends Skytteforening 146 / 6
2 31-354 Harald Jensen 011-Skive Skytteforening 144 / 5
3 31-185 Åge Knudsen 043-Fjends Skytteforening 141 / 2
4 31-3 Henning Thuesen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 140 / 4
5 31-96 Lisbeth Nielsen 061-Møldrup Skytteforening 139 / 4
6 31-621 Peter Kristiansen 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 137 / 0
7 31-98 Bent Nielsen 061-Møldrup Skytteforening 132 / 1
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse ÅK1
1 31-3555 Ole Nielsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 147 / 6
2 31-132 Finn Karlsson 005-Ulbjerg Skytteforening 147 / 5
3 31-1812 Andr‚ Madsen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 146 / 8
4 35-1032 Keld Klode 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 142 / 1
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse ÅK2
1 25-881 Ole M. Nielsen 009-Ulsted Skf. 147 / 5
2 31-3766 Lars Larsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 145 / 5
 
 300 m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK
1 36-2026 Thor Heick 008-Nr. Snede og Omegns Skyttefore 143 136 279 / 5
 
 300 m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse JUN
1 31-2891 Kristian Larsen 010-Skals Skytteforening 145 143 288 / 8
2 34-5042 Helene K. D. Sørensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 140 143 283 / 5
3 31-2104 Lasse S. Jensen 026-Kjellerup Skytteforening 141 136 277 / 4
4 27-1429 Niels Veje 029-Bjergby SGI&U 130 136 266 / 0
 
 300 m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse VET
1 18-50 Tage Andersen 006-Næstved Skytteforening 141 144 285 / 7
2 29-366 Helge Møller 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 139 139 278 / 5
3 34-2715 Jørgen Kragh 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 137 135 272 / 4
4 35-160 Preben Jensen 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 127 137 264 / 4
5 29-32 Tage Emil Nielsen 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 129 130 259 / 3
 
 300 m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅKL
1 31-2206 Helle Eskildsen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 137 143 280 / 7
 
 300m Gevær - Klasse BK
1 31-3270 Torben Andersen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 144 / 3
2 36-2026 Thor Heick 008-Nr. Snede og Omegns Skyttefore 143 / 5
 
 300m Gevær - Klasse JUN
1 31-2891 Kristian Larsen 010-Skals Skytteforening 145 / 4
2 31-2104 Lasse S. Jensen 026-Kjellerup Skytteforening 141 / 2
3 34-5042 Helene K. D. Sørensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 140 / 3
4 27-1429 Niels Veje 029-Bjergby SGI&U 130 / 0
 
 300m Gevær - Klasse UNG
1 27-763 Peter Kjær Pedersen 001-Thisted Skyttekreds 278 / 4
 
 300m Gevær - Klasse 1
1 31-95 Bjarne Veile 083-Hem Skytteforening 284 / 7
2 22-120 Per Christiansen 410-Båring Skytteforening 284 / 7
3 29-151 Lars Thesbjerg 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 282 / 7



4 27-34 Anders K. Jørgensen 004-Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 280 / 5
5 31-99 Allan Aagaard 011-Skive Skytteforening 279 / 7
 
 300m Gevær - Klasse 2
1 31-243 Tommy Haun 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 268 / 2
 
 300m Gevær - Klasse 3
1 31-116 Carl Knudsen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 263 / 3
 
 300m Gevær - Klasse VET
1 18-50 Tage Andersen 006-Næstved Skytteforening 141 / 3
2 29-366 Helge Møller 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 139 / 4
3 34-2715 Jørgen Kragh 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 137 / 1
4 31-3 Henning Thuesen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 132 / 1
5 29-32 Tage Emil Nielsen 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 129 / 1
6 31-354 Harald Jensen 011-Skive Skytteforening 129 / 1
7 35-160 Preben Jensen 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 127 / 1
 
 300m Gevær - Klasse ÅKL
1 31-2206 Helle Eskildsen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 137 / 4
 
 50m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK1
1 31-3700 Kristian Thomsen 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 150 150 300 / 21
2 27-1021 Stefanie Emilie Nielsen 023-Karby Skyttekreds 150 150 300 / 21
3 27-1563 Kirsten Veje 029-Bjergby SGI&U 150 150 300 / 18
4 31-3743 Kasper Busk Ladefoged 093-Haderup Skytteforening 149 149 298 / 21
5 31-3046 Henrik Strand 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 148 149 297 / 9
6 31-3270 Torben Andersen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 150 147 297 / 17
7 31-2945 Søren Barrett 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 147 149 296 / 10
8 31-3698 Lizette S. Larsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 148 147 295 / 7
9 31-3031 Mikkel Krogh Simonsen 083-Hem Skytteforening 145 149 294 / 15
10 31-3501 Philip Ohnemus 001-Viborg Skytteforening 147 147 294 / 8
11 29-4197 Alexander Helleskov 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 147 146 293 / 10
 
 50m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK2
1 29-5834 Niels H. Overgaard 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 148 149 297 / 14
2 31-3834 Mads J. Aa. Larsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 147 149 296 / 12
3 31-3659 Christian Balle 001-Viborg Skytteforening 145 144 289 / 11
4 31-3816 Patrick Lykke 011-Skive Skytteforening 141 144 285 / 3
 
 50m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK3
1 31-3016 Pernille Andersen 010-Skals Skytteforening 142 143 285 / 9
2 31-3682 Rasmus Barrett 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 131 140 271 / 4
3 31-3838 Martin S. Jespersen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 130 129 259 / 2
4 31-931001 SIMON NØRGAARD 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 115 118 233 / 0
 
 50m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse J1
1 35-924 Per Klode 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 150 150 300 / 20
2 27-1429 Niels Veje 029-Bjergby SGI&U 149 149 298 / 18
3 31-3010 Ann Larsen 026-Kjellerup Skytteforening 146 149 295 / 11
4 31-2285 Jacob Munk 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 144 149 293 / 10
5 31-2104 Lasse S. Jensen 026-Kjellerup Skytteforening 145 144 289 / 11
 
 50m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse J2
1 34-5042 Helene K. D. Sørensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 147 149 296 / 16



2 31-2891 Kristian Larsen 010-Skals Skytteforening 148 148 296 / 14
3 31-3340 Martin Pedersen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 147 148 295 / 11
4 31-3390 Henriette Lassen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 149 146 295 / 7
5 27-1723 Paw Kristensen 029-Bjergby SGI&U 145 147 292 / 16
6 29-4021 Michael Christensen 019-Skjern Skytteforening 143 143 286 / 2
7 25-2368 Daniel Dalbøge 014-Horsens-Hammer Skf. 140 144 284 / 7
 
 50m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 1
1 31-95 Bjarne Veile 083-Hem Skytteforening 146 150 296 / 10
2 31-243 Tommy Haun 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 148 145 293 / 12
3 31-228 Lisbeth Clausen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 148 142 290 / 8
4 31-3250 Preben Kallegaard 026-Kjellerup Skytteforening 141 141 282 / 5
5 31-2206 Helle Eskildsen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 133 141 274 / 4
 
 50m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 2
1 31-175 Erik Madsen 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 142 143 285 / 5
2 31-387 Tage Grubbe Andersen 010-Skals Skytteforening 139 143 282 / 9
3 35-21 Else Olesen 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 141 135 276 / 4
 
 50m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 3
1 31-3061 Lars Nahnsen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 138 139 277 / 4
2 29-3250 Knud I.Christensen 019-Skjern Skytteforening 129 140 269 / 2
3 25-2370 Poul Michael Dalbøge 014-Horsens-Hammer Skf. 135 134 269 / 5
4 35-402 Freddy Pedersen 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 122 126 248 / 0
5 25-881 Ole M. Nielsen 009-Ulsted Skf. 125 122 247 / 4
 
 50m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse V1
1 29-86 Anders Helleskov 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 147 150 297 / 16
2 29-366 Helge Møller 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 147 149 296 / 13
3 29-37 Olav Jensen 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 148 147 295 / 13
4 18-50 Tage Andersen 006-Næstved Skytteforening 147 146 293 / 11
5 32-50 Jens Roland Jensen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 142 144 286 / 9
6 31-6 Hans Andersen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 143 142 285 / 6
 
 50m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse V2
1 31-3695 Vagn Andersen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 146 145 291 / 9
2 31-621 Peter Kristiansen 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 141 142 283 / 2
3 29-32 Tage Emil Nielsen 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 141 138 279 / 5
 
 50m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK1
1 31-3213 Elsebeth Kjeldsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 148 149 297 / 12
2 31-3555 Ole Nielsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 149 148 297 / 10
3 31-3480 Sonja Jørgensen 011-Skive Skytteforening 146 146 292 / 11
4 31-132 Finn Karlsson 010-Skals Skytteforening 144 146 290 / 13
 
 50m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK2
1 31-3259 Knud Erik Holm 001-Viborg Skytteforening 144 148 292 / 10
2 35-1032 Keld Klode 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 146 144 290 / 7
3 31-3766 Lars Larsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 140 146 286 / 3
4 31-1812 Andr‚ Madsen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 131 134 265 / 2
 
 50m Gevær - Klasse BK1
1 31-3270 Torben Andersen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 150 / 14
2 31-3700 Kristian Thomsen 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 150 / 12
3 27-1021 Stefanie Emilie Nielsen 023-Karby Skyttekreds 150 / 11



4 27-1563 Kirsten Veje 029-Bjergby SGI&U 150 / 8
5 31-3743 Kasper Busk Ladefoged 093-Haderup Skytteforening 149 / 10
6 31-3046 Henrik Strand 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 148 / 4
7 31-3698 Lizette S. Larsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 148 / 3
8 31-2945 Søren Barrett 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 147 / 6
9 29-4197 Alexander Helleskov 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 147 / 3
10 31-3501 Philip Ohnemus 001-Viborg Skytteforening 147 / 3
11 31-3031 Mikkel Krogh Simonsen 083-Hem Skytteforening 145 / 6
 
 50m Gevær - Klasse BK2
1 29-5834 Niels H. Overgaard 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 148 / 6
2 31-3834 Mads J. Aa. Larsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 147 / 3
3 31-3659 Christian Balle 001-Viborg Skytteforening 145 / 6
4 31-3816 Patrick Lykke 011-Skive Skytteforening 141 / 2
 
 50m Gevær - Klasse BK3
1 31-3016 Pernille Andersen 010-Skals Skytteforening 142 / 5
2 31-3682 Rasmus Barrett 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 131 / 2
3 31-3838 Martin S. Jespersen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 130 / 2
4 29-5581 Benjamin Helleskov 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 123 / 1
5 29-929001 NICKLAS HANSEN 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 120 / 0
6 29-6039 Marie Poulsen 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 119 / 2
7 29-5887 Lars Bjørnkør Poulsen 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 116 / 1
8 31-931001 SIMON NØRGAARD 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 115 / 0
 
 50m Gevær - Klasse J1
1 35-924 Per Klode 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 150 / 7
2 27-1429 Niels Veje 029-Bjergby SGI&U 149 / 11
3 31-3010 Ann Larsen 026-Kjellerup Skytteforening 146 / 3
4 31-2104 Lasse S. Jensen 026-Kjellerup Skytteforening 145 / 5
5 31-2285 Jacob Munk 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 144 / 4
 
 50m Gevær - Klasse J2
1 31-3390 Henriette Lassen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 149 / 6
2 31-2891 Kristian Larsen 010-Skals Skytteforening 148 / 8
3 34-5042 Helene K. D. Sørensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 147 / 5
4 31-3340 Martin Pedersen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 147 / 4
5 27-1723 Paw Kristensen 029-Bjergby SGI&U 145 / 7
6 29-4021 Michael Christensen 019-Skjern Skytteforening 143 / 2
7 25-2368 Daniel Dalbøge 014-Horsens-Hammer Skf. 140 / 4
 
 50m Gevær - Klasse 1
1 31-243 Tommy Haun 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 148 / 7
2 31-228 Lisbeth Clausen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 148 / 4
3 31-95 Bjarne Veile 083-Hem Skytteforening 146 / 4
4 31-3250 Preben Kallegaard 026-Kjellerup Skytteforening 141 / 3
5 31-760 Tina Jensen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 136 / 5
6 31-2206 Helle Eskildsen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 133 / 1
 
 50m Gevær - Klasse 2
1 31-175 Erik Madsen 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 142 / 3
2 35-21 Else Olesen 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 141 / 1
3 31-387 Tage Grubbe Andersen 010-Skals Skytteforening 139 / 4
4 31-120 Jon Baggesen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 139 / 4
 



 50m Gevær - Klasse 3
1 31-3061 Lars Nahnsen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 138 / 1
2 25-2370 Poul Michael Dalbøge 014-Horsens-Hammer Skf. 135 / 4
3 29-3250 Knud I.Christensen 019-Skjern Skytteforening 129 / 1
4 31-166 Hanne Clausen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 127 / 0
5 25-881 Ole M. Nielsen 009-Ulsted Skf. 125 / 3
6 35-402 Freddy Pedersen 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 122 / 0
 
 50m Gevær - Klasse V1
1 29-37 Olav Jensen 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 148 / 6
2 18-50 Tage Andersen 006-Næstved Skytteforening 147 / 8
3 29-86 Anders Helleskov 028-Trehøje Skytteforening 147 / 8
4 29-366 Helge Møller 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 147 / 7
5 31-6 Hans Andersen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 143 / 1
6 32-50 Jens Roland Jensen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 142 / 3
7 35-20 Arne Olesen 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 141 / 5
8 35-160 Preben Jensen 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 138 / 5
 
 50m Gevær - Klasse V2
1 31-3695 Vagn Andersen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 146 / 4
2 31-185 Åge Knudsen 043-Fjends Skytteforening 145 / 3
3 31-354 Harald Jensen 011-Skive Skytteforening 143 / 2
4 31-3 Henning Thuesen 004-Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skyttefo 142 / 2
5 29-32 Tage Emil Nielsen 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 141 / 4
6 31-621 Peter Kristiansen 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 141 / 2
 
 50m Gevær - Klasse ÅK1
1 31-3555 Ole Nielsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 149 / 7
2 31-3213 Elsebeth Kjeldsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 148 / 4
3 31-3480 Sonja Jørgensen 011-Skive Skytteforening 146 / 6
4 31-132 Finn Karlsson 010-Skals Skytteforening 144 / 5
 
 50m Gevær - Klasse ÅK2
1 35-1032 Keld Klode 001-Silkeborg Skyttekreds 146 / 4
2 31-3259 Knud Erik Holm 001-Viborg Skytteforening 144 / 3
3 31-3766 Lars Larsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 140 / 1
4 31-1812 Andr‚ Madsen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 131 / 2
 
 300m Nordisk Program - Klasse UNG
1 27-763 Peter Kjær Pedersen 001-Thisted Skyttekreds 308 / 87
2 31-2891 Kristian Larsen 010-Skals Skytteforening 288 / 73
 
 300m Nordisk Program - Klasse 1+2
1 29-151 Lars Thesbjerg 026-Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 329 / 91
2 31-95 Bjarne Veile 083-Hem Skytteforening 326 / 93
3 31-99 Allan Aagaard 011-Skive Skytteforening 324 / 90
4 31-228 Lisbeth Clausen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 320 / 94
5 27-34 Anders K. Jørgensen 004-Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 320 / 88
6 22-120 Per Christiansen 410-Båring Skytteforening 313 / 92
7 31-116 Carl Knudsen 093-Haderup Skytteforening 290 / 80
 
 300m Nordisk Program - Klasse 3+4
1 31-175 Erik Madsen 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 299 / 86
2 27-6 Chr. Kjær Pedersen 001-Thisted Skyttekreds 264 / 70


